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EXSYN Industrial Lubricants & Greases

ESSENTIAL CHEMISTRY

12-Hydroxystearic Acid 106-14-9
2,2,4-Trimethyl-1,3-Pentanediol 144-19-4
2,4,6-Tris-(2,4,6-Tribromophenoxy)-1,3,5-Triazine 25713-60-4
2-Acrylamido-2-Methyl Propane Sulfonic Acid Ammonium Salt 58374-69-9
2-Ethylhexanoic Acid 149-57-5
2-Phenoxyethanol 122-99-6
Acetyltributylcitrate 77-90-7
Alkyl Benzene Calcium Sulfonate 26264-06-2
Amino-2-Methyl-1-Propanol 124-68-5
Azelaic Acid 123-99-9
Barium Chloride 10361-37-2
Barium Chloride Dihydrate 10326-27-9
Barium Hydroxide Monohydrate 22326-55-2
Barium Hydroxide Octahydrate 12230-71-6
Barium Sulfonate 7727-43-7
Bis (2-Ethylhexyl) Adipate 103-23-1
Butylene Carbonate 4437-85-8
Calcium Nitrate 13477-34-4
Calcium Nitrite 13780-06-8
Calcium Stearate 1592-23-0
Calcium Sulfonate 61789-86-4
Capric Acid 334-48-5

Patent Disclaimer: Products protected by valid patents are not offered for sale in countries, where the sale of such products constitutes
a patent infringement. The buyers should make their independent evaluation of the patent scenario for their respective markets and will
be responsible for all patent related liabilities.
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Caproic Acid

Caprylic Acid

Citric Acid Anhydrous
Citric Acid Monohydrate

Coco Dimethyl Amine

D Dibutyl Phosphite
Diethyamine

Dimethyl Phosphite
Dioctyl Sebacate
Dioxane Anhydous
Dipropylheptyl Phthalate
Dodecandioic Acid

Dodecanedioic Acid

E Epoxidized Soybean Oil

Ethylamine

F Fumaric Acid

G Glyceryl Monostearate

H Hexadecanedioic Acid

Hydrogenated Castor Oll

142-62-1

124-07-2

77-92-9

5949-29-1

84649-84-3

1809-19-4

109-89-7

868-85-9

122-62-3

123-91-1

53306-54-0

505-54-4

693-23-2

8013-07-8

75-04-7

110-17-8

31566-31-1

505-54-4

8001-78-3
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L Lauryl Myristyl Alcohol 68855-56-1
Lithium Carbonate 554-13-2
Lithium Hydroxide Monohydrate 1310-66-3

M Maleic Anhydride 108-31-6
Methanesulfonic Acid 75-75-2
Methyl Cellulose 9004-67-5
Molybdenum Disulfide 1317-33-5
Molybdenum Trioxide 1313-27-5
Monoisopropanolamine 78-96-6

N Neopentyl Glycol 126-30-7

(O Overbased Calcium Sulfonate 68783-96-0

P Paraffin wax 8002-74-2
Phosphorus Pentasulfide 1314-80-3
Phosphorus Pentoxide 1314-56-3
Polydimethylsiloxane 63148-62-9
Polydimethylsiloxane Hydroxy Terminated 70131-67-8
Polyisobutylene Succinic Anhydride 67762-77-0
Polyphosphoric Acid 8017-16-1

S  Sebacic Acid 111-20-6
Sodium Benzoate 532-32-1

Patent Disclaimer: Products protected by valid patents are not offered for sale in countries, where the sale of such products constitutes
a patent infringement. The buyers should make their independent evaluation of the patent scenario for their respective markets and will
be responsible for all patent related liabilities.
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Sodium Sulfonate 7757-82-6
Sodium Vinyl Sulfonate 3039-83-6
Stannous Chloride Anhydrous 7772-99-8
Stearic Acid 57-11-4
Strontium Hydroxide 18480-07-4
Succinic Acid 110-15-6
Sulfonic Acid 85536-14-7
Tetradecanedioic Acid 821-38-5
Tolyltriazole 29385-43-1
Triazinetrisaminohexanoic Acid 80584-91-4
Triethylamine 121-44-8
Triisopropanolamine 122-20-3
Trimellitic Anhydride 552-30-7
Trimethylolethane 77-85-0
Trimethylolpropane 77-99-6
Undecanedioic Acid 1852-04-6
Xanthan Gum 11138-66-2
Zinc Dialkyldithiophosphate 6990-43-8
Zirconium Oxychloride 7699-43-6

Patent Disclaimer: Products protected by valid patents are not offered for sale in countries, where the sale of such products constitutes
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2021-01-11 © ExSyn Corp | Allrights reserved. | www.exsyncorp.com 5


http://www.exsyncorp.com/

